Position

Child Care Director

Asst Director
Sr Lead Tchr
Sr Lead Tchr
Sr Lead Tchr
Ld Tchr

Ld Tchr

Ld Tchr

Ld Tchr
Hourly Rec
Hourly Child
Hourly Child
Hourly Child

Other Positions Held City

Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur
Larkspur

Department

LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare
LCM Daycare

Total Wages

$73,668
$51,408
$48,683
$42,555
$34,752
$31,324
$30,967
$15,474
$7,774
$4,700
$3,795
$2,415
$888

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,973
$28,966
$15,994
$29,729
$6,686
$22,636
$11,775
$17,195
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



