Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Care Director		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$73,668	\$21,973
Asst Director		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$51,408	\$28,966
Sr Lead Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$48,683	\$15,994
Sr Lead Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$42,555	\$29,729
Sr Lead Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$34,752	\$6,686
Ld Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$31,324	\$22,636
Ld Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$30,967	\$11,775
Ld Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$15,474	\$17,195
Ld Tchr		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$7,774	\$0
Hourly Rec		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$4,700	\$0
Hourly Child		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$3,795	\$0
Hourly Child		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$2,415	\$0
Hourly Child		Larkspur	LCM Daycare	\$888	\$0